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201510220003
68210

10/22/2015
08:01:47

GREENLIGHT
LOANS

Grantee MORTGAGE ELLISON
DANIEL

35 45 Lot#:79
Book:35 Pg:45
Sub:BELVEDE
RE COVE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201510280003
75380

10/28/2015
08:07:13

GREENLIGHT
LOANS

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHELL
LARRY

Sec:24
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201510010003
44660

10/01/2015
02:51:39

GREENLIGHT
LOANS

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

8 165 Instr
#:20070109000
012450

Lot#:26 Book:8
Pg:165
Sub:CHAPARR
AL THIRD
SECTOR

201510010003
44650

10/01/2015
02:51:38

GREENLIGHT
LOANS

Grantee MORTGAGE KNOX JODY M 8 165 Lot#:26 Book:8
Pg:165
Sub:CHAPARR
AL THIRD
SECTOR

201510120003
56410

10/12/2015
02:00:40

GREENLIGHT
LOANS

Grantee MORTGAGE SAILES
WILLIAM G

10 25 Lot#:98
Book:10 Pg:25
Sub:APPLEGA
TE MANOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
TROUGH 64
89 THROUGH
104 AND A
THROUGH C


