Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/10; Name= GREENLIGHT LOANS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201510220003 68210	10/22/2015 08:01:47	GREENLIGHT LOANS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELLISON DANIEL			35	45		Lot#:79 Book:35 Pg:45 Sub:BELVEDE RE COVE PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
201510280003 75380	10/28/2015 08:07:13	GREENLIGHT LOANS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHELL LARRY						Sec:24 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201510010003 44660	10/01/2015 02:51:39	GREENLIGHT LOANS	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			8	165	Instr #:20070109000 012450	Lot#:26 Book:8 Pg:165 Sub:CHAPARR AL THIRD SECTOR
201510010003 44650	10/01/2015 02:51:38	GREENLIGHT LOANS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KNOX JODY M			8	165		Lot#:26 Book:8 Pg:165 Sub:CHAPARR AL THIRD SECTOR
201510120003 56410	10/12/2015 02:00:40	GREENLIGHT LOANS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAILES WILLIAM G			10	25		Lot#:98 Book:10 Pg:25 Sub:APPLEGA TE MANOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 TROUGH 64 89 THROUGH 104 AND A THROUGH C